PROFESSIONEL   HPGP3000
Max.moveable distance of table : 3000mm
Max cutting width:                       : 1110mm
Max working thickness                : 60mm
Main saw blade diam.                  : 315 mm
Spindle diam                                 : 30 mm
Main Spindle speed  r/min           :  8000
Main Motor power                         : 5.5 HP
Scoring saw spindle speed r/min: 8000
Scoring saw spindle Diam.           : 20mm
Scoring saw Blade Diam.             : 100mm
Max saw tilt angle                         : 45 degree
                                                                     HOLZ-PRO professionel
                                                                         Fabrikation von
                                                           Holzbearbeitungsmaschinen GmbH
                                                                      D-89321 Ichenhausen